iL iHRAC EDILEN SAYISI

ADANA 18
ADIYAMAN 64
AFYON 92
AGRI 16
AKSARAY 46
AMASYA 11
ANKARA 469
ANTALYA 157
ARDAHAN 4
ARTVIN 10
AYDIN 49
BALIKESIR 77
BARTIN 36
BATMAN 19
BAYBURT 18
BILECIK 21
BINGOL 26
BITLIS 11
BOLU 74
BURDUR 23
BURSA 46
CANAKKALE 203
CANKIRI 35
CORUM 45
DENIZLI 173
DiIYARBAKIR 163
DUZCE 44
EDIRNE 23
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ELAZIG
ERZINCAN
ERZURUM
ESKISEHIR
GAZIANTEP
GIRESUN
GUMUSHANE
HAKKARI
HATAY
IGDIR
ISPARTA
ISTANBUL
iZMIR

KAHRAMANMAR

KARABUK
KARAMAN
KARS
KASTAMONU
KAYSERI
KIRIKKALE
KIRKLARELI
KIRSEHIR
KiLis
KOCAELI
KONYA
KUTAHYA
MALATYA
MANISA
MARDIN

45
54
149
110
125
18
23
17
105
16
240
485
137
120
49

25
16
157
70
28
13
17
69
174
143
56
133
39
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MERSIN 28

MUGLA 38
MUS 12
NEVSEHIR 24
NiGDE 34
ORDU 18
OSMANIYE 18
RiZE 47
SAKARYA 95
SAMSUN 121
SIiRT 42
SINOP 28
SIVAS 53
SANLIURFA 95
SIRNAK 9
TEKIRDAG 39
TOKAT 57
TRABZON 36
TUNCELI 38
USAK 23
VAN 69
YALOVA 41
YOZGAT 98
ZONGULDAK 71

5747

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R @R

117



